Validator® Accessories
Kaye Product Line
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
2
Dear valued customer,
Type T thermocouples are most accurate in the temperature
range of -200 to 400°C, providing more accurate, repeatable

time peak of 250°C
•	Available as 3- or 7-stranded wire
•	Available also with Labels
•	Standard length of 6-8-10-12 m (EMEA)
•	Standard length of 30-35-40-45-50 feet (US)
Europe
7st1w-20n	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 6 m
7st1w-27n	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 8 m
7st1w-33n	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 10 m
7st1w-40n	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1'' Tip, 12 m
3st1w-20n	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 6 m
3st1w-27n	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 8 m
3st1w-33n	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 10 m
3st1w-40n	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 12 m
USA/Asia
7ST 1WY-20	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 20 feet
7ST 1WY-25	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 25 feet
7ST 1WY-30	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 30 feet
7ST 1WY-40	 Teflon Probe, 7-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 40 feet
3ST 1WY-20	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 20 feet
3ST 1WY-30	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 30 feet
3ST 1WY-35	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 35 feet
3ST 1WY-40	 Teflon Probe, 3-stranded, 1’’ Tip, 40 feet
Standard Part Numbers
6
Thermocouples for Dry Heat Tunnels